Printing time:10:39
THURSDAY, 15.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 3738 |KEN 1 |KARIOBAN. KENYA CB 2.70]2.65|3.00|4.60|4.80 1.28 | 3.35|6.50 2.50|3.60

14:45/ 4641 |SGP 1 [YOUNG L. GEY.UTD 7.00|5.00]1.33]10.0|1.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.42|1.50
15:15/ 1214 |BUGP |LEV.KRUM. SL.SOFIA 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70/3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.15|7.25]12.10]2.90|3.35 | 2.70
16:0011065/ TR4PF |[MUS MEND. KARSIYAKA 2.40]3.25/2.8013.90|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25(2.05|7.00(2.10 | 7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
16:00/ 1373 DIVIN |S.CARAP. RESIST.A. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.30 | 8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.10 | 2.90|3.05 | 3.10
16:00| 1374 DIVIN |ENCARNAC. RUBIO NU 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90)10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.40/10.0)2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80

16:00| 3737 KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA NAIROBI 1.37 14.20/9.00)2.05]17.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.553.00
16:00| 5330 |TU2PF |BANDIRM. ERZURUM 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
16:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI TORPED.K. 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50 |3.35]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.602.40 | 9.50]1.95|6.25]|1.82|2.45|2.80 | 2.20
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |SAMTREDIA BOLNISI 3.50|3.15|2.10|5.90 | 3.45]|10.5|6.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.356.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 6.75] 2.05| 2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 [MARTVILI LOK.TBIL. 1.92]3.30/3.90)3.10 | 6.505.8012.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0]1.98|2.60]2.15 | 3.50
16:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |IBERIAII METAL.R. 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45|19.0/4.10]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.60|2.00 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
16:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |GONIO DIN.T.II 2.10]3.25]3.35[3.35|5.50/6.50 | 10.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75[1.95 | 6.25[2.40 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.45[2.20 | 2.80
16:00| 8958 |PM23C|BENF.M23 E.AM.M23 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.0)2.40|50.02.29|1.55]|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40)1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10
17:30/3701 IRN 1 |SEPAHAN ESTEGH.T. 1.483.80|7.00)2.25]13.013.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.30)3.35|13.0|2.25|2.75]|1.75 | 5.40
17:30/3702 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. HAVADAR 1.186.00|15.0]1.63|25.012.1065.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.85|1.37|1.43|3.10|4.10 | 25.0/2.90 | 3.20 | 1.38 | 7.00
17:30/ 3703 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ALUMIN.A. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80]|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
17:30/ 3704 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN FOOLAD 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
17:30/ 3706 [IRN 1 |NASSAJI ZOB AHAN 3.15|2.70|2.40|5.30 | 4.00|9.50 | 8.00|1.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.80|6.25| 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75] 2.30 | 3.45] 3.35 | 3.00
17:45/1215 |BUGP |LOK.PLOV. BOTEV V. 1.568 3.70 | 5.60)2.35|8.503.60|17.02.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.77]1.63 |4.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.05]1.62 | 3.35

18:00111312|CAFC |S.AFR.M20 NIGER.M20 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.80/3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.02.25 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85

18:0011314TUN 1 [ESPERANCE  |MONASTIR. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.509.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.70 | 2.85[1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80

18:00111324{TUN 1 |SAHEL CS SFAXI. 1.4014.00/8.50)2.10]17.013.25[35.0|1.55|2.304.403.35|2.70 | 1.85]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.65|3.00 | 1.78 | 6.75
18:00111325/[TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS SLIMANE 1.33]4.20|11.0)2.00 | 22.0)2.95|45.01.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|2.70|1.72]1.62 | 4.40)4.30 | 25.0|2.90 | 3.20 | 1.73 | 8.00
18:00| 5883 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA AUDA RIGA 3.35|3.25/2.1015.50|3.40|10.0/6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70]2.35|9.50|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
18:30/ 3707 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN KHEYBAR 2.60|2.65|3.00|4.40/4.90]9.00|9.001.37|2.85|6.00|3.80]|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
18:30| 3708 |IRN 1 |CHADORM. GOL GOHAR 2.95|2.25|3.10 1.36|2.90 | 5.40

18:30|5884 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU GROBINAS 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.60/4.70]7.00|9.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.35|2.80|1.90 |6.25]2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25

18:30| 8959 |PM23C|FAMAL.M23 ESTOR.M23 1.9713.40/3.60)3.10 | 5.505.60 | 10.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]3.00|2.35]1.80|5.40)2.309.50|1.70 | 2.05]1.92 | 2.60

18:55| 2986 [SAU 1 |QADISIYAH WAHDA 1.25]5.70|9.50)1.67 |17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41 |1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.00
19:00| 5671 |[NOR3 |STRINDHE. STJORDALS 3.25|3.80/1.88]5.00|2.85 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.45/1.70

19:00/ 5681 NOR1 |ROAW HONEFOS.W 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25/4.80]6.009.001.711.90|3.25|2.80]3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]2.05|8.00|1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.45
19:00| 5682 [NOR1 |VOLER.W ROSENB.W 1.5314.00|5.20)2.25|7.50)3.50|15.01.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.20]1.63 | 3.20
19:00| 5683 [NOR1 |LSK KV.W KOLBOT W 1.30]5.00|8.00)1.77 |13.0)2.40|33.0/2.15|1.55]|2.302.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.00)2.75| 16.0| 1.80 | 2.05 ] 1.38 | 4.80
19:00| 5684 INOR1 |BRANN W STABEK W 1.2016.50 |9.50)1.50]15.012.05[50.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30|2.45]3.05|18.0|1.87|2.05]|1.25 4.70
19:00| 5685 |NOR1 |BODO W LYN W 3.30/3.70|1.90|5.30/3.00)10.0 | 5.601.711.90 | 3.25|2.80 ] 5.20 | 4.30|2.25/9.00| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.85 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.00
19:00| 8961 |EST 2 |JK WELCO NOMME UTD 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.471.72

19:00/ 8962 |FIN 3 |TAMPERE EPS 1.55]4.20/4.70)12.20 |6.503.45|13.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.70)1.55|3.502.25| 10.5| 1.55|1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
19:05| 2987 |[SAU 1 |AL RIYADH SHABAB R. 3.70/4.00|1.72]5.30 | 2.509.50 | 4.20|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.004.30 | 4.10|1.97 | 7.75]1.55|3.901.40 | 1.62|2.00 | 1.52
19:30/ 3705 [IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.K. TRACT.S. 7.00|3.50|1.53]13.0|2.40|25.0/3.90]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35[12.0/11.0|3.35|14.0|1.75/4.90[2.35|2.90 | 5.90 | 1.90
19:30| 8973 IMALI1 |BAKARIDJ. MANDE 2.55|2.90|2.90 141|270

20:00/11416/RURC |SPART.M. ROSTOV 1.80]3.50|4.70)2.85|8.00|5.50 | 16.01.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20|3.20|2.40)1.85|6.00)2.70 | 13.0|1.98 | 2.60 ] 2.05 | 3.80
20:00/ 3862 ALG 1 |SETIF CONSTANT. 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0]2.25|3.00 ] 2.40 | 4.80
20:00| 4007 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO  |BETIS 3.05|3.45/2.45]|5.10[4.00/9.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|5.20|4.30|2.10|9.50|2.05|7.25[1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.35
20:00/ 4008 [ESP 1 |OSASUNA ATL.MADR. 3.60/3.40|2.1015.60/3.35]12.0|6.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0]1.95|6.25]|1.82|2.45|3.00 | 2.20
20:00| 5331 [TU2PF |ISTANBUL. BOLUSPOR 1.833.45/4.10)12.85|6.25|14.90|11.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.70|2.20)1.78 |5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.80
20:00| 5406 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG OSTERS 1.45]4.50|7.00)2.05]12.013.05[32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.05|1.63]1.57 3.50]|2.80|12.0|1.72|2.05]1.50 | 4.40

20:00| 5407 |[SWE 1 NORRKOP. DEGERFORS 1.80]3.60 4.60)2.75|7.2514.9013.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.50|2.65|2.15]1.73 |4.60|2.35| 11.0|1.68|2.05]|1.75 | 2.70

20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG BROMMAP. 2.00/3.45|3.45[3.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.72/4.80]2.00 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75[1.75 | 2.20

20:00| 5409 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. MJALLBY 2.55|3.20|2.85[4.20/4.80]9.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.70 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 8.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.60
20:00| 5414 |SWE 1 VARNAMO MALMO 5.70|3.80/1.6318.50|2.50(18.0/4.30]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|7.50|7.75|2.80|13.0|1.72|4.50(1.82|2.303.80 | 1.73
20:00| 5524 | DK2PF ESBJERG HVIDOVRE 2.35/3.35|2.80|3.70/4.60]7.00|8.00/2.191.60|2.55|2.40]3.202.70|1.82|5.70]1.90 | 6.75]| 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.05
20:00| 5629 |NOR 2 |RANHEIM RAUFOSS 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00)2.30 |9.501.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.60
20:00/ 8974 MALI1 DIARRA MALIEN 15.0 1 4.70 | 1.25 1.47 1 2.50

20:15/1216 |BUGP |SEPTEMVRI HEBAR 1.4014.40|7.25]11.97 |12.012.75[32.0]2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.82|1.55]1.48|3.35|2.80|13.0|1.68|2.00| 1.45 | 4.40
20:30/11409/FARI2 |VIK.G.Il SKALA IF 6.50 | 4.80 | 1.37|8.50 | 1.77 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.47 | 1.55

20:30| 5491 |[SW4V |FROLUNDA BOLJAN 1.60]4.20/4.30)2.30|6.0013.60|{11.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.95|1.75]1.50|3.40)2.05|9.00|1.45]|1.62]|1.45|2.10
20:45|4141 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL CHAVES 3.20|3.30]2.1515.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
21:00111317|CAFC |MOROC.M20 EGYPT M20 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
21:00111320/ELC21 |QPR M21 BRENT.M21 3.30|4.00|1.82]4.90 | 2.60 2.90|1.301.80 1.35|1.47

21:00/ 2988 |SAU 1 |RAED ITIHAD J. 10.5]6.50|1.20)16.0 | 1.4865.0{2.003.20|1.30|1.73]1.80/13.0|12.0)2.80|14.0|1.28 | 2.25|1.75|1.87|4.50 | 1.20
21:30/11322|FARI2 |STREJM.II B36 T.Il 1.604.30|4.20)2.25|5.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
21:30/12242/]SW1P |YOUNG B. LUZERN 1.80]3.70/4.40)12.75|6.50|4.60 | 12.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.10|2.30|2.00)1.60 |4.00)2.10 | 10.0|1.481.72]|1.58 | 2.256
21:30{12243/SW1P |SERVETTE LUGANO 2.00/3.45|3.4513.10/5.40]5.60|9.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20]2.05|8.00| 1.55 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.25
21:30/ 3451 |POL 1 \WIDZEW LEGIA 3.50|3.60]1.98|5.60|3.10f11.0|5.70]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.50 | 4.80 | 2.30 |9.50 | 1.77 | 5.40[1.67 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.88

21:45/11439 EN5PF |ROCHDALE SOUTHEND 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.25|2.05|7.00)2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50

22:00{12614/EN3PF |CHARLTON WycomsE (0:0) |2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00]7.00|12.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]4.20|3.00f2.10|7.25]2.60|11.0]2.10]2.90|2.60 | 3.80

22:00| 1541 BRU20 |PALM.M20 AT.PR M20 1.524.20|5.00)2.15|7.00)3.30|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.00 | 1.67)1.55|3.602.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55

22:30/4009 [ESP 1 |GETAFE ATH.BILB. 3.50|2.70|2.60)5.20/4.40]10.09.501.33|3.05|5.70 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.00 {2.40 | 10.0 ] 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.35 | 3.60 | 3.35 | 3.20

22:30/4010 [ESP 1 |[ESPANYOL BARCELONA 7.55|5.45/1.38|14.0[1.90|40.0|2.65]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10[10.0/10.5|3.00|14.0|1.43|3.15[1.60|1.93|4.60 | 1.38

22:30| 4487 |ISL C |BREIDABL. VESTRI L. 1.35]4.70|7.00]1.82]10.5]2.55|32.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.65|1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.55|14.0| 1.67 | 1.95]| 1.35 | 4.00




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:45| 4142 |PRT 2 |[MAFRA TORENSE 3.60|3.35|/1.98]5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.70]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.359.50]|1.85|5.60| 1.73|2.15|2.65 | 1.97
23:30/ 1501 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. LE.DEL N. 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.50
00:00| 1542 BRU20 |S.PAULM20 FLAM.M20 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.705.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 1.85]1.83 | 2.10
00:30| 1452 |[ESCPF |FUERTE SF ALIANZA 7.5013.70|1.48|14.0|2.25]30.0|3.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20| 13.0 | 13.0| 3.40 | 17.0|1.70 | 4.50| 2.40 | 2.95|6.00 | 1.82
00:55{11429/SUDA |INDEPEND. GUARAN.A. 1.37/4.7019.00]1.98 | 16.0/2.85|38.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.15|1.62]|1.60 | 3.70| 3.50 | 20.0| 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.58 | 5.90
00:55/11440/SUDA |RASING M. CORINTH. 5.80|3.50|1.67]10.0|2.65|19.04.801.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.25|10.0|8.50|3.10|13.0|1.80 | 5.60]2.10 | 2.75]4.90 | 2.00
00:55/11449/COPAL|NAC.MONT. INTERNAC. 2.85|3.15/2.60]4.90|4.40]|9.50|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.40|4.20|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.65
00:55{11450 COPAL|TALLERES ALIANCA 1.65|3.60|6.00]2.60|10.5|4.80|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]3.00|2.15]1.80|5.40|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.60|1.95 | 5.00
00:55/11451/COPAL|PALMEIRAS BOLIVAR 1.2216.50]12.011.57|22.0|2.20|70.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.57 | 1.30]1.33|2.70|3.40|19.0|1.95|2.20|1.28 | 5.30
01:30{11326)BRMN |VARGINHA PATROCIN. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30|9.00|8.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.20 | 3.00]3.35|3.10
02:00[11327|JAMPF |CAVALIER ARNETT G. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.50] 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
03:00] 1502 [ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. N.DE OCT. 1.83/3.25/4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80|2.40]1.95|6.25|2.90|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
03:30/11430/SUDA |ATL.MIN CARACAS 1.13/8.50]19.011.40|30.01.87|70.02.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.48|1.22]|1.28 | 2.35|4.20|23.0|2.15|2.30|1.20 | 6.25
03:30/11441/COPAL FLAMENGO LDU QUITO 1.17|7.50]16.011.53|27.02.05|70.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.65|1.30]|1.35|2.70|4.10 | 20.0| 2.45| 2.70 | 1.30 | 6.50
03:30/11452|COPAL|RIVER PL. IND.DEL V 1.37 14.7019.00]2.00 | 17.02.95|38.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.30 | 1.67|1.62 | 3.90 | 3.50 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.70 | 1.62 | 6.00
03:30| 1287 |COL A |IND.MED. DEP.TOL. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
03:35| 1524 |BRA 2 |FERROVI. AVAI 2.45|3.00)2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
04:00| 1561 |GVAPF|ANTIGUA MUNICIPAL 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
04:30{11328 JAMPF [MONTEGO M.PLEAS. 3.503.25|2.05]|5.60|3.35]|10.06.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90 | 5.00|2.45|10.0|1.90 |6.25|1.92|2.55|3.05|2.20
05:00{11431|SUDA |CIENCIANO DEP.IQUL. 1.58/3.906.00|2.45/10.0/4.10|22.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60|1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.75 | 4.40
05:00[11432/SUDA |ONCE CAL. SAN JOSE 1.10/10.5]22.011.43|35.0/1.90|70.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.63|1.25]|1.33|2.50|5.30|23.0|2.75| 3.00|1.25 | 8.00
05:00{ 1701 |ME1PF|CRUZ AZUL AMERIKA 2.75|12.95|2.85|4.70|4.90|9.50 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40| 5.20 | 4.00 | 2.30 | 8.00|2.40 |9.00]1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.85
11:30111463/AUNS |CC MA.M23 SYD.W.M23 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.802.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65]|1.88 | 1.73
11:30/4800 IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PERSIB 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.04.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90|5.70|2.40|11.0|1.78 | 5.00]|1.75|2.10]|2.80 | 1.83




